Race Date
November 04, 2023

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Hill Tigers
Team Score (places): 31

2238
2237
2235
2236
2240
2239

Kylee Koch
Mia Kellogg
Molly Brown
Laila Hinojosa
Chloe Paschall
Baylor Moore

o uhwWN P
N NN N NN

Team - Bradley MS
Team Score (places): 61
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2361
2362

Chloe Hartl

Maya Warren
Kaylee Tanta
Triston Voss

Emry Cooper
Fernanda Hanssen
Jayana Maldonado
Abigail Thomas
Sophie Reed
Claudia Rathbone
Hannah Sandoval
Evelyn Remke
Olivia Zissler
Shainy Delgado
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Team - Lopez
Team Score (places): 81

2417
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2420
2422
2425
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2424
2426
2429
2431
2423
2428

Siena Stark
Alania Annillo
Clara Lyons
Nalisse Koenig
Maci Cabrera
Payton Johnson
Izzy Blair

Emma Sweatman
Gwendolyn George
Carol Litwinski
Julia Hart

Abby Wright

Liz Mucci
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VFP V Fit Productions  www.Vfitproductions.com

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:29.03
3 3 14:45.64 14:45.64 0:00.00
4 7 15:07.98 29:53.62 0:22.34
5 12 15:23.66 45:17.28 0:38.02
8 20 15:58.15 1:01:15.43 1:12.51
11 31 16:09.73 1:17:25.16 1:24.09
(49) (80) 25:33.66 1:42:58.82  10:48.02
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:11.36
6 6 15:29.53 15:29.53 0:00.00
7 13 15:36.24 31:05.77 0:06.71
12 25 16:18.44 47:24.21 0:48.91
17 42 16:40.43 1:04.04.64 1:10.90
19 61 16:52.18 1:20:56.82 1:22.65
(20) (81) 16:58.73 1:37:55.55  1:29.20
(23) (104) 17:04.39 1:54:59.94  1:34.86
More Than 7 17:53.30 2:12:53.24 2:23.77
More Than 7 18:29.39 2:31:22.63 2:59.86
More Than 7 19:21.94 2:50:44.57 3:52.41
More Than 7 20:53.34 3:11:37.91 5:23.81
More Than 7 23:59.59 3:35:37.50 8:30.06
More Than 7 24:08.66 3:59:46.16 8:39.13
More Than 7 25:42.13 4:25:28.29 10:12.60
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:30.15
2 2 14:32.93 14:32.93 0:00.00
13 15 16:21.28 30:54.21 1:48.35
14 29 16:21.43 47:15.64 1:48.50
22 51 17:04.20 1:04:19.84 2:31.27
30 81 18:10.89 1:22:30.73 3:37.96
(32) (113) 18:37.69 1:41:08.42  4:04.76
(33) (146) 18:40.86 1:59:49.28 4:07.93
More Than 7 18:52.43 2:18:41.71 4:19.50
More Than 7 19:22.69 2:38:04.40 4:49.76
More Than 7 19:51.74 2:57:56.14 5:18.81
More Than 7 19:59.69 3:17:55.83 5:26.76
More Than 7 20:31.70 3:38:27.53 5:58.77
More Than 7 21:00.95 3:59:28.48 6:28.02
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Race Date

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship

November 04, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 104

2008
2006
2001
2005
2003
2004
2009
2007
2002
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Samantha Sandles
Leena Miller

Alia Costales

Keira Knickerbocker
Emery Devlin
Emma Tijerina
Xinia Rosado

Leila Jimenez
Caroline Davis

Team - Harris

Final Team Results

Grade
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Team Score (places): 128

2121
2116
2118
2115
2117
2119
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Saraya Green
Camilla Villarreal
Milania Carrasco
Alyssa Stone
Jesse Limon
Lucy Davis

Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): 136

2034
2029
2031
2035
2028
2032
2033
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Madeline Reyes
Lily Hajek

Emma Hutchinson
Rachelle Rutledge
Alisha Fifadara
Rose Lilo

Brailey McCormick

Team - Tejeda
Team Score (places): 141

2068
2071
2072
2069
2070
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Lilli Cragun
Yuna Hong
Autumn Mitchell
Sadie Johnson
JonMarie Martin
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Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:06.68
15 15 16:30.18  16:30.18 0:00.00
16 31 16:36.68  33:06.86 0:06.50
18 49 16:44.34  49:51.20 0:14.16
21 70 16:590.94 1:06:51.14 0:29.76
34 104 18:42.28 1:25:33.42 2:12.10
(35) (139) 18:58.77 1:44:32.19 2:28.59
(36) (175) 19:06.15 2:03:38.34 2:35.97
More Than 7 19:12.44 2:22:50.78 2:42.26
More Than 7 23:02.95 2:45:53.73 6:32.77
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:27.93
1 1 14:24.61 14:24.61 0:00.00
9 10 15:50.68  30:24.29 1:35.07
38 48 20:06.17  50:30.46 5:41.56
39 87 20:37.92 1:11:08.38 6:13.31
41 128 21:11.26 1:32:19.64 6:46.65
(45) (173) 22:10.12 1:54:29.76 7:45.51
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:21.28
10 10 16:00.18  16:00.18 0:00.00
24 34 17:16.63  33:16.81 1:16.45
25 59 17:27.43  50:44.24 1:27.25
37 96 19:58.95 1:10:43.19 3:58.77
40 136 21:03.23 1:31:46.42 5:03.05
(44) (180) 21:59.34 1:53:45.76 5:59.16
(46) (226) 23:16.62 2:17:02.38 7:16.44
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:57.95
26 26 17:39.94  17:39.94 0:00.00
27 53 17:47.53  35:27.47 0:07.59
28 81 17:55.67  53:23.14 0:15.73
29 110 18:02.94 1:11:26.08 0:23.00
31 141 18:23.67 1:29:49.75 0:43.73
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NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship

Race Date
November 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - WOOD Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 230 Average Time: 23:24.03
1 2315 KAILYNN HAYWOOD 7 42 42 21:33.32  21:33.32 0:00.00
2 2317 MARIANA RODRIGUEZ 7 43 85 21:56.20  43:29.52 0:22.88
3 2316 ALIZAY REYES 7 47 132 23:42.27 1:07:11.79 2:08.95
4 2323 NATALIE THATCHER 7 48 180 24:11.17 1:31:22.96 2:37.85
5 2312 EMMALEE BROWN 7 50 230 25:37.19 1:57:00.15 4:03.87
Team - Garner Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2170 Elizabeth Rogers 7 Less Than 5 18:20.44 18:20.44 0:00.00
2 2171 Jossie Hernandez 7 Less Than 5 23:14.99  41:35.43 4:54.55
3 2167 Evelyn Jeffery 7 Less Than 5 25:06.15 1:06:41.58 6:45.71
4 2168 Emily Jeffery 7 Less Than 5 26:55.21 1:33:36.79 8:34.77

Team - Ed White Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 2412 KRYSTHEL FUNEZ 7 Less Than 5 18:15.44  18:15.44 0:00.00
2 2413 DELILAH WARREN 7 Less Than 5 22:31.20  40:46.64 4:15.76
3 2415 ALAIZA PEREZ 7 Less Than 5 24:12.61 1:04:59.25 5:57.17
4 2416 ESPERRANZA COLON 7 Less Than 5 24:47.96 1:29:47.21 6:32.52

Team - Nimitz Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 2203 Isabela Quiroz 7 Less Than 5 18:09.94 18:09.94 0:00.00
2 2202 Susanna Fraser 7 Less Than 5 18:14.19 36:24.13 0:04.25
3 2204 Alisa Sirichet 7 Less Than 5 26:24.70 1:02:48.83 8:14.76

Team - Jackson MS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 2184 Maya Ruedas-Blanco 7 Less Than 5 19:26.96 19:26.96 0:00.00
2 2185 Genevive Ortiz 7 Less Than 5 21:59.95 41:26.91 2:32.99

Team - Krueger Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 2123 Alina Gonzalez 7 Less Than 5 20:47.44 20:47.44 0:00.00
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